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The restaurant from Nottingham offers 18 different meals and drinks on the card at an average $11.8. In recent
visits to a local Pho restaurant, patrons experienced a mix of highs and lows. While some found the broth rich
and flavorful, securing its reputation for excellent Pho and traditional Cambodian dishes, others reported
inconsistencies with freshness and portion sizes. Several customers noted issues with pricing discrepancies and
outdated contact information, which added to their frustrations. Despite challenges such as language barriers,
many appreciated the casual atmosphere and the staff's efforts. Overall, while some diners remain loyal fans,
others are questioning their future visits, seeking a consistent dining experience that meets their expectations.
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Pho 7 Rich Menu

Sandwiches

EGG ROLLS

Noodles

FISH BALL EGG NOODLE

Pho

RARE STEAK-BEEF BALL RICE
NOODLE SOUP

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Coffee

ICED COFFEE

Céac Mé6n Khai Vi -
Appetizers

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS WITH FISH

SAUCE

Mi - Hu Tieu

RICE NOODLE WITH BROCCOLI
TOFU VEGGIE SOUP

$7.0

$12.0

$15.0

$7.0

$12.0

Vietnamese Pho Noodle

Soups

SPECIAL COMBO SOUP

Ingredients Used

BEEF

Bun

EGG ROLLS WITH RICE
VERMICELLI AND VEGETABLES

GRILLED BEEF WITH RICE
VERMICELLI AND VEGETABLES

Com

LEMONGRASS STIR-FRIED
SHRIMP WITH STEAMED RICE

LEMONGRASS STIR-FRIED
CHICKEN WITH STEAMED RICE

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
MEAT

SOUP

NOODLES

TUNA STEAK

CHICKEN
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